
HTL Logistics India Pvt Ltd 

Operations 

Ahmedabad 

Ms. Falguni Shah	 Air Freight + Ocean Freight	 Email Address	 falguni@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Ramchandra S. Kanade - Regional Ocean Freight Head- West India   Email Address  

 ramchandra@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Shantaram Sitaram Angane	 - Manager Air Export	 Email Address	 shantaram@htllogistics.com  
                                
Escalation Contact 
Vilesh Kothari	 	 Vice President -		 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 
                                       West India Region & CHA India 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 venkat@htllogistics.com	 
	 	 	 	  
Bangalore 
Mr. Jay Michael		 Air Freight	 	 	 Email Address	 michael@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Surendra Kumar	 Ocean Freight	 	 	 Email Address	 surendra@htllogistics.com  

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Vimal Raju	 	 Deputy General Manager	 Email Address	 vimal@htllogistics.com 

Chennai 
Mr. Sashikkumar	 General Manager Ocean Freight – South India	 	   

      Email Address          sashikkumar@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Sathya Prasad	 Manager Ocean Freight		 Email Address	 sathya@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Narayana Moorthy	 Asst. Manager – Air Export	 Email Address 	 moorthi@htllogistics.com 
	 	 	  
Escalation Contact 
Mr. David Vijayan	 General Manager	 	 Email Address   david@htllogistics.com 

Cochin 

Mr. Dinesh. M. G 	 Regional Manager Sales & Marketing	 Email Address  
dineshmg@htllogistics.com 

Mrs Delty Babu		 Senior Executive	 	 Email Address	 delty@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. David Vijayan	 General Manager	 	 Email Address   david@htllogistics.com 

Delhi 
Mrs. Beena Narula	 Senior Manager - Air Exports	 Email Address	 beena@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Mayank Kr Verma	 Manager - Ocean Exports	 Email Address	 mayank@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 General Manager - North India	 Email Address	 amit@htllogistics.com 

Hyderabad 
Mr. Rathan Kumar	 Sr. Manager Air Freight + Ocean Freight		 Email Address  

rathan@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr. Sridhar Babu	 General Manager	 	 Email Address	 sridhar@htllogistics.com 
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Kolkata  
	  
Mr. Vijay Chatterjee	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 vijay@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Rana Chakraborty	 Deputy Manager – Air Freight + Sea Freight	 Email Address 

rana@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 General Manager - North India	 Email Address	 amit@htllogistics.com 

Mumbai 
Mr. Shantaram	 	 Manager Air Exports	 	 	 	 Email Address	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 shantaram@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Pankaj Kotak	 Manager - Ocean Exports	 Email Address	 pankaj.kotak@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 venkat@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 

Pune	  
Mr. Darshan Kasat	  Assistant Manager- Sales Support	 Email Address  

darshan@htllogistics.com 
	 	 	  

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 venkat@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 

Tuticorin 
Mr. Sathya Prasad	 Ocean Freight	 	 	 Email Address	 sathya@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Sakthivel	 	 Assistant Manager - Customer Service	 	 Email Address  

sakthivel@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Narayana Moorthy	 Asst. Manager – Air Export	 Email Address 	 moorthi@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Sashikkumar	 General Manager - Ocean Freight - South India	 Email Address  

             sashikkumar@htllogistics.com 
Mr. David Vijayan	 General Manager	 	 Email Address   david@htllogistics.com  
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Sales 

Ahmedabad 

Vilesh Kothari	 	 Vice President -		 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 
                                       West India Region & CHA India 

Bangalore 
Mr. Jagadeesh Gowda Manager		 Manager Business Development 

Email Address  
jagadeesh@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. Vimal Raju	 	 	 	 Deputy General Manager	 vimal@htllogistics.com	  
	 	 	 	 	 	  
	 	   
Chennai 
Mr. R. Anand	 	 	 	 Regional Manager, Sales & Marketing  (Southern Region)	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address r.anand@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr.  David Vijayan	 	 	 General Manager	 	 Email Address  

david@htllogistics.com 
	  

Cochin 
Mr. Dinesh. M. G	 	 	 Regional Manager Sales & Marketing 
                       		 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address  

dineshmg@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr.  David Vijayan	 	 	 General Manager	 	 Email Address  

david@htllogistics.com 

Delhi 
Mr. Nitin Dixit	 	 	 	 Manager Business Development 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address 

nitin.dixit@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 	 	 General Manager - North India	 Email Address	  

amit@htllogistics.com 
Hyderabad 
Mr. Sridhar Babu	 	 	 General Manager	 	 Email Address	  

sridhar@htllogistics.com 
Kolkata 
Mr. Vijay Kumar Chatterjee	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address 	  

vijay@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Rana Chakraborty	 	 	 Deputy Manager - Key Accounts 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address 

rana@htllogistics.com 
Escalation Contact 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 	 	 General Manager - North India	 Email Address	  

amit@htllogistics.com 
Mumbai 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	  

venkat@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 	 	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address vilesh@htllogistics.com 
Pune	  
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 Branch Manager	 	 Email Address	 venkat@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Email Address	 vilesh@htllogistics.com 
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Tuticorin 
Mr. R. Anand	 	 	 	 Regional Manager, Sales & Marketing	  

Email Address 
r.anand@htllogistics.com 

Escalation Contact 
Mr. David Vijayan		 	 	 General Manager		 	 Email Address 	  

david@htllogistics.com 

	 	  
Accounts 

Finance Control Unit (FCU) – Bangalore 
All funds are centralized at Finance Control Unit based in Bangalore, India 

Mr. Manjunath	 	 Deputy General Manager- Finance	             Email Address	  
manjunath@htllogistics.com 

Mr. Yathish HS	 	 Manager Treasury	 	 Email Address	 yathish@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Surya Tejomaya	 Senior Executive	 	 Email Address	 surya@htllogistics.com 
Mr. Zuhdi Hussain	 Finance Director	 	 Email Address	 hussain@htllogistics.com 

Ahmedabad + Mumbai + Pune 
Mr. Sanju Simon Dabre	 Manager - Finance & Administration	 Email Address	  

sanju@htllogistics.com 
Bangalore	  
Mr. Ravi Kumar		 Manager Finance	 	 Email Address	 ravi@htllogistics.com 

Chennai + Cochin + Tuticorin 
Mr. A. Jacob Yuvaraj	 Senior Manager - Finance & Admin (Tamil Nadu) Email Address 
 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	   jacob@htllogistics.com 
Delhi + Kolkata 
Mr. Bireshwar Tripathy	 Manager - Finance & Administration	 Email Address	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 btripathy@htllogistics.com 
Hyderabad 
Ms. Kalyani	 	 Assistant Manager – Accounts	 Email Address	 kalyani@htllogistics.com 

Out of Hours Numbers 

Ahmedabad 
Ms. Falguni Shah	 	 Air Freight + Ocean Freight	 Cell Number	 + 91 79729 26411 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 98677 53424 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 99711 88105 
Bangalore 
Mr. Jay Michael	 	 Air Freight	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 7259 333158 
Mr. Surendra Kumar	 	 Ocean Freight		 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9845 638685 
Mr. Vimal Raju		 Deputy General Manager	 Cell Number	 + 91 9980 325577 

Chennai 
Mr. Narayana Moorthy	 Air Freight	 	 	 Cell Number   + 91 99400 69741 

mailto:r.anand@htllogistics.com
mailto:david@htllogistics.com
mailto:manjunath@htllogistics.com
mailto:yathish@htllogistics.com
mailto:surya@htllogistics.com
mailto:hussain@htllogistics.com
mailto:ravi@htllogistics.com
mailto:jacob@htllogistics.com
mailto:btripathy@htllogistics.com
mailto:kalyani@htllogistics.com


Mr. Sathya Prasad	 	 Ocean Freight		 	 Cell Number	 +91 9677006619 
Mr. Sashikkumar	 	 General Manager - Ocean Freight - South India	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 +91 9940109954 

Cochin 
Mr. Dinesh. M. G	 	 Regional Manager - Sales & Marketing	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9633123789 
Mrs Delty Babu	 	 Senior Executive	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 8891164364  
          
Delhi 
Mrs. Beena Narula	 	 Air Freight	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9891236880 
Mr. Mayank Kr Verma		 Ocean Freight		 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9958404114 
Mr. Amit Chawla	 	 General Manager – North India 

Cell Number	 + 91 9313351571 
Hyderabad 
Mr. Rathan Kumar	 	 Air Freight + Ocean Freight	 Cell Number	 + 91 98493 63084 
Mr. Sridhar Babu	 	 General Manager	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 98496 63712 

Kolkata 
Mr. Rana Chakraborty	Deputy Manager Key Accounts Cell Number	 + 91 9830635781 
Mr. Vijay Kumar Chatterjee	 Branch Manager 	 	      Cell Number+ 91 9836525625	
	  
	  
Mumbai 
Mr. Shantaram	 	 Air Freight	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9892037090 
Mr. Pankaj Kotak	 	 Ocean Freight		 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9833546496 
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Cell Number    + 91 9867753424 

Pune	  
Mr. Venkat Shivaram	 	 Branch Manager	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9867753424 
Mr. Vilesh Kothari	 	 Vice President - West India Region and CHA India	 	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 99711 88105 

Tuticorin 
Mr. Sakthivel	 	 	 Assistant Manager	 	 Cell Number	 +91 9840971201 
Mr. Sathya Prasad	 	 Ocean Freight		 	 Cell Number	 + 91 96770 06619 
Mr. Narayana Moorthy	 Air Export	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 99400 69741  
Mr. Sashikkumar	 	 General Manager - Ocean Freight - South India 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cell Number	 + 91 9940109954


